
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah McLellan - (1100332) - Cumbernauld ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.26 401 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Cumbernauld 2

1:13.47 398 H 04/11/17 REN96 Open Meet Linwood  2

1:13.82 392 H 31/10/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth  1

1:14.02 389 F 31/10/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Cumbernauld 1

1:15.02 373 F 12/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:15.09 372 H 29/10/16 2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship Glasgow Cumbernauld 1

1:15.09 372 F 29/10/16 2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship Glasgow Cumbernauld 1

1:15.24 370 F 14/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Cumbernauld 1

1:15.39 368 H 22/04/17 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017 South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

1:15.58 365 F 19/12/15 Cumbernauld Christmas Sprints 2015 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 3

1:15.81 362 F 26/11/16 Dumfries Advent Open 2016 Bellshill Cumbernauld 2

1:15.81 362 F 26/11/16 Dumfries Advent Open 2016 Dumfries Cumbernauld 2

1:16.06 358 F 22/04/17 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017 South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

1:16.95 346 H 26/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

1:17.02 345  24/01/15 FIRST Open Meet Bathgate Cumbernauld 2

1:17.55 338 F 11/06/17 Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:19.52 314 F 30/11/14 Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:25.45 253 F 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:26.89 240 F 16/03/14 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014 Tryst Cumbernauld 2

1:30.70 211 F 16/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Cumbernauld 2

1:30.73 211 F 04/05/14 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Auchenharvie Cumbernauld 2

1:32.31 200 F 30/11/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.47 398 H 04/11/17 REN96 Open Meet Linwood  2
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1:17.55 338 F 11/06/17 Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:16.06 358 F 22/04/17 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017 South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

1:15.39 368 H 22/04/17 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017 South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

1:15.81 362 F 26/11/16 Dumfries Advent Open 2016 Dumfries Cumbernauld 2

1:15.81 362 F 26/11/16 Dumfries Advent Open 2016 Bellshill Cumbernauld 2

1:15.09 372 F 29/10/16 2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship Glasgow Cumbernauld 1

1:15.09 372 H 29/10/16 2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship Glasgow Cumbernauld 1

1:15.02 373 F 12/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:15.24 370 F 14/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Cumbernauld 1

1:15.58 365 F 19/12/15 Cumbernauld Christmas Sprints 2015 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 3

1:14.02 389 F 31/10/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Cumbernauld 1

1:13.82 392 H 31/10/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth  1

1:13.26 401 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Cumbernauld 2

1:16.95 346 H 26/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

1:17.02 345  24/01/15 FIRST Open Meet Bathgate Cumbernauld 2

1:19.52 314 F 30/11/14 Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:25.45 253 F 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:30.73 211 F 04/05/14 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Auchenharvie Cumbernauld 2

1:26.89 240 F 16/03/14 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014 Tryst Cumbernauld 2

1:30.70 211 F 16/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Cumbernauld 2

1:32.31 200 F 30/11/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2
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